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Vehicle information:
1984 MERCEDES-BENZ 300SD
VIN: WDBCB20A7EAQ054312

CARFAX

SEDAN 4 DR
3.0LI5FI
REAR WHEEL DRIVE
Standard Equipment | Safety Options
\ '*‘I-‘u)‘
Search for other 1984 MERCEDES-BENZ 300 ==

SERIES vehicles in Pasadena, CA

" Vehicle History Report’

An independent company established in 1986

CARFAX Vehicle History Report on WDBCB20A7EA054312

us $39.00 |

No accident / damage reported to CARFAX

19 Service records available

20 Detailed records available

Last reported odometer
reading

201,215

$1,230 Above retail book value

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 5/3/13 at 12:24:12 AM (EDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

WA x| Frice Calculator™

1} Retail Book Value
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|

i

Enter retail book value here

I 2) CARFAX Price Adjustment™

+ $1,230

Above retail book value

Adjust the value of this 1984 Mercedes-Benz 300SD based on the information available in this report

| 3) Adjusted Retail Value

Begin by entering
the retail book value

P . ~
Start by ertering the § [ This vehicle is worth \} . Compare adjusted retai
retail book value from a more than average, ; value to seller’s asking
pricing guide website. ’ l - based on information ] f’ price wheq making
‘ i | in this report. your decision,
o R oy
I c EEEEE Title HIStOI"y Summary
hCARFA‘)( guarantees the information in this section
. . . Guaranteed
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon No Problem
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed
otActua age | No Problem

.

GUARANTEED - None of these maijor title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report,
CARFAX will buy this vehicle back. Register | View Terms | View Certificate

www carfax .com/organizer/generateReport.cfx#Detail Section
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CARFAX Vehicle History Report on WDBCB20A7EA054312

MENGIEE x| ~dditional History Summary
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Total Loss No Issues
No total loss reported to CARFAX. Reported
Structural Damage No Issues
No structural damage reported to CARFAX. Reported
Airbag Deployment No Issues
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX. ud Reported
Odometer Check ) No Issues
No indication of an odometer rollback. o4 Indicated
Accident / Damage No Issues
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX. Reported
Manufacturer Recall No Recalls
Check with an authorized Mercedes-Benz dealer for any open recalls. : Reported
Basic Warranty No Data

I No data reported to CARFAX. Reported

Tell us what you know about this vehicle

I C mﬂﬁn Hot Listings®

Still looking? Find similar cars just listed for sale in your area.

| 1984 MERCEDES-BENZ 300 CDT

| Body Style: Coupe

| Engine Type: 3.0L I5 FI

| standard Equipment: 6-digit Odometer
BREEEE] Free CARFAX Report

Dyson Motors !
626-858-6491

Distance: 9.99 mi |
View Dealer inventory
Contact Dealer

| 1984 MERCEDES-BENZ 380SL

i

| Body Style: Roadster
| Engine Type: 3.8L V8 FI
g Free CARFAX Report

Orange County Motorcars
Distance: 28.49 mi
Contact Dealer

1985 MERCEDES-BENZ 300DT

Body Style: Sedan 4 DR
Engine Type: 3.0L I5 FI
Free CARFAX Report

Jama Auto House
Distance: 26.94 mi
Contact Dealer

G AN x| Detailed History

Glossary

www carfax.com/organizer/generateReport.cfx#DetailSection

Date: Mileage: Source: Comments:
02/18/2000 California Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Upland, CA
05/29/2009 161,495 Classic German Motors Maintenance inspection completed
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CARFAX Vehicle History Report on WDBCB20A7EA054312

Antlfreeze/coolant ﬂushedlchanged

Recommended malntenance performed

Battery/charging system checked

Malntenance |nspect|on completed
Front wiper blades/refills replaced

Malntenance |nspect|on completed

Two wheel alignment performed

State safety |nspect|on completed

Automatic transmission fluid and filter changed
Valve cover gasket(s) replaced

Front brake pads and sensors replaced

Maintenance inspection completed
Tire condition and pressure checked

www carfax.com/organizer/generateReport.cfx#DetailSection

Tire condition and pressure checked

¢ Pasadena, CA
626-577-2240
classicgermanmotors.
| com
06/16/2009 162,079 EUROPEAN CAR
| SPECIALISTS
i PASADENA, CA
626-449-4064
164 000 EUROPEAN CAR
SPECIALISTS
PASADENA, CA
626-449-4064
3
12/15/2009 166 694 CIassnc German Motors Battery replaced
Pasadena, CA
| 626-577-2240
classicgermanmotors.
com
01/29/2010 168 227 CIaSSIC German Motors
Pasadena, CA
626-577-2240 Cruise control checked
classicgermanmotors. Tires rotated
com
03/16/2010 169 463 Classnc German Motors
Pasadena, CA Tie rod end(s) replaced
626-577-2240 Idler arm replaced
classicgermanmotors. Steering/suspension checked
com Sway bar links replaced
Door check replaced
Oil and filter changed
Tlres rotated
06/1 1/2010 171 637 C|aSSlC German Motors
Pasadena, CA Drive belts replaced
626-577-2240 Antifreeze/coolant checked
classicgermanmotors.
com
07/12/2010 173, 383 Classm German Motors Oil and fi Iter changed
Pasadena, CA Tires rotated
626-577-2240
09/29/2010 176, 198 Classlc German Motors O|l and filter changed
Pasadena, CA Hood release cable repaired
626-577-2240 Oil pan drain plug replaced
01/15/2011 178 970 Classlc German Motors Engine valves adjusted
Pasadena, CA Oil and filter changed
626-577-2240
Transmlssmn ﬂwd changed
04/29/2011 182 486 Classm German Motors Brakes serwced
Pasadena, CA Brake fluid flushed/changed
626-577-2240 Oil and fiter changed
Brakes checked
Front brake hose(s) replaced
Brakes replaced
06/08/2011 183 933 Classic German Motors
Pasadena, CA
626-577-2240 Brakes serviced
classicgermanmotors. Exhaust pipe replaced
com Vacuum hose(s) repalred
i 09/06/2011 186 247 Classm German Motors
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CARFAX Vehicle History Report on WDBCB20A7EA054312

Pasadena, CA Oil and filter changed
626-577-2240 Battery replaced
classicgermanmotors.
com
?5&3/5011 o 189,179 Classic German Motors Maintenance insbgaidh completwe‘a
Pasadena, CA Wheel bearing(s)/hub(s) replaced
626-577-2240 Tire condition and pressure checked
classicgermanmotors. Oil and filter changed
com Rear shock absorber(s) replaced
05/09/2012 192,430 Classic German Motors Maintenance inspection completed
Pasadena, CA Oil and filter changed
626-577-2240 Front wiper blades/refills replaced
classicgermanmotors. Oil pan drain plug replaced
com Exhaust replaced
Two wheel alignment performed
Rear shock absorber(s) replaced
Steering/suspension checked
08/06/2012 195,231 Classic German Motors Oil and filter changed
Pasadena, CA Drive belts replaced
626-577-2240
12/13/2012 198,263 Classic German Motors Steering/suspension checked
Pasadena, CA Oil and filter changed
626-577-2240
011512013 198944 Classic German Motors  Vehicle serviced
Pasadena, CA
626-577-2240
04/22/2013‘M 201,215 Classic German Motors Vehicle serviced
Pasadena, CA
626-577-2240
§I'm here to help! Print and bring my SmartBuyer Checklist ‘
iwhen you go to test drive this 1984 Mercedes-Benz |
. oso.
“ 20X 4
Prin;;his CARFA)& RZ.BBEJE&TQE& it to your‘;;e:purchas‘e—ir*ls—pegti;ﬁmw_ -

Tell us what you know about this vehicle

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

[= -nﬂ FMA ‘ Glossary

View Full Glossary

CARFAX Price Adjustment™

Accidents, service records, number of owners and many other history factors can affect a vehicle's value. The CARFAX Price
Adjustment is a tool that analyzes millions of used car transactions to measure how the combination of all the information reported to
CARFAX affects the value of a particular vehicle. The vehicle's retail book value plus the CARFAX Price Adjustment will give you a
more accurate measure of the vehicle's value. Use this tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision
about your next used car.

Title Issued

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ownership.

www.carfax.com/organizer/generateReport.cfx#DetailSection
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12113 CARFAX Vehicle History Report on WDBCB20A7EA054312
Follow Us: [f] facebook.com/CARFAX 3 @CarfaxReports Ji§ CARFAX on Google+

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO
RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER
EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF
MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. CARFAX®

© 2013 CARFAX, Inc., an R.L. Polk & Co. company. All rights reserved.

Covered by United States Patents Nos. 7,113,853, 7,505,838 and 7,596,512.

5/3/13 12:24:12 AM (EDT)
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